other than a member of the household residing on the premises. 

B. The home occupation shall be incidental and subordinate to the primary use of 

the premises for farming and/or residential purposes. 

C. The home occupation may be carried on in accessory buildings not to exceed a 

total of two thousand four hundred (2,400) square feet of gross floor area. 

D. No traffic shall be generated by the home occupation beyond that which is 

reasonable and normal for the area in which it is located. 

E. One (1) non-illuminated sign not to exceed six (6) square feet in area shall be